2015 Legislature - Capital Budget
House District Summary - Governor Structure

Numbers and Language
Fund Groups: General Funds
District by Impact

House District

[1]
___ Governor

1-5 Fairbanks Areawide
33-34 Juneau Areawide
37 Bethel/ Aleutians
40 Arctic

1-40 Statewide

Statewide Total

Funding Summary

Unrestricted General (UGF)

2014-12-30 08:41:59

2,018.8
5,070.3
2,899.6
7,100.4
89,564.0

106,653.0

106,653.0
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