2015 Legislature - Capital Budget House District Summary - Governor Structure

Numbers and Language Fund Groups: General Funds District by Impact

House District		[1] Governor
1-5	Fairbanks Areawide	2,018.8
33-34	Juneau Areawide	5,070.3
37	Bethel/ Aleutians	2,899.6
40	Arctic	7,100.4
1-40	Statewide	89,564.0
Statewide Total		106,653.0
Funding Summary		
Unrestricted General (UGF)		106,653.0